
7500PF
A competitively-priced 100% nitrile glove, the SHOWA

7500PF is designed for the consumer in mind.

BENEFITS

Priced competitively 

Reduces risk of allergies

Rolled cuff prevents dirt from entering the glove

Second-skin feel significantly reduces hand fatigue

FEATURES

Rolled cuff

Latex-free 100% nitrile

Economy grade

Powder free

21CFR § 177.2600

INDUSTRIES

Public Utilities, Mechanical, Janitorial, Health
Care / Pharmaceutical, Food Processing,
Automotive, Agriculture

STORAGE & CARE:
The descriptions, characteristics, applications

and photos are given for information purposes

and do not constitute a contractual

commitment. The manufacturer reserves the

right to make any modifications it deems

necessary.

LINER:
Disposable

LENGTH:
9.5" (240mm)

GRIP:
Bisque

COLOR:
Blue

COATING:
Nitrile

STYLE NO:
7500PFXS

7500PFS

7500PFM

7500PFL

7500PFXL

7500PFXXL

SIZE:
05-6/XS

06-7/S

07-8/M

08-9/L

09-10/XL

10-11/XXL

PACKAGING
100 gloves per dispenser

10 dispensers per case

1000 gloves per case

USA

800.241.0323

USA@SHOWAgroup.com

Australia

404.364.1833

AustralianSales@SHOWAgroup.com

Canada

800.565.2378

Canada@SHOWAgroup.com

Latin America

404.364.1833

LatinAmericaSales@SHOWAgroup.com


